200m Dash
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Tyrell Edmiston
Jared Reed
Jared Reed
Jared Reed
Jared Reed
Jared Reed
Grant Weltlin
Brayden Creveling
Ethan Elliott
Ethan Elliott
Ethan Elliott
Ethan Elliott
Jordan Lee
Alec Leslie
Alec Leslie
Alec Leslie
Jesse Shearer
Alec Leslie
Brayden Creveling
Paul Parsons
Brayden Creveling
Brayden Creveling
Brayden Creveling
Brayden Creveling
Paul Parsons
Brayden Creveling
Paul Parsons
Paul Parsons
Brayden Creveling
Brayden Creveling

Effort Place
23.83  3rd
24.02
24.13 2nd
2451 7th
24.96
25.00
25.50
25.59
25.60 5th
25.82
26.50
27.90
28.90
29.43
29.75
29.83
29.96
30.69
31.75
32.18
32.32
33.75
33.87
33.89
34.15
34.25
34.56
34.65 8th
34.70
34.76
35.17
35.61
35.62
36.09

Location
Buckeye Central

St. Paul Conference

New London

St. Paul Conference

Buckeye Central
Loudonville
New London

Bucyrus
New London
Wynford
New London
New London
New London
Mapleton
Bucyrus District
Colonel Crawford
New London
Shelby
Mapleton
New London
Mapleton
Colonel Crawford
Loudonville
Mapleton
New London
Mapleton

St. Paul Conference

Ontario
New London
Bucyrus District
Colonel Crawford
Shelby
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/5/2015
5/13/2015
4/14/2015
5/15/2015
5/5/2015
4/18/2015
4/14/2015
4/4/2015
3/31/2015
4/7/2015
4/14/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
4/28/2015
5/21/2015
4/21/2015
4/14/2015
4/11/2015
4/28/2015
5/9/2015
4/28/2015
4/21/2015
4/18/2015
4/28/2015
5/9/2015
4/28/2015
5/15/2015
4/16/2015
3/31/2015
5/21/2015
4/21/2015
4/11/2015
4/4/2015
4/21/2015



